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Marist College Canberra 

Schedule of Tuition Fees and Charges - 2025 

 

2025 School Fees 
STUDENTS YEARS 4 TO 12 

Fee inclusions 
Marist College Canberra endeavors to present our fees 

in a manner that allows a comprehensive view of the 

total outlay required for your son’s schooling during the 

year. Many parents find this approach can assist with 

family budgeting with no hidden extras added to term 

accounts during the year. 

 

In addition to the teaching program, the following 

information provides a ‘checklist’ of the educational 

services provided. 

 

The services may be varied by the School as 

circumstances change and to best suit students’ 

needs. 

 

Each year the fee amount is determined with reference to 

the CPI, anticipated school operating costs and in 

conjunction with MSA (Marist Schools Australia).                     

 

 

 
 

INCLUSIONS 

 

• Year level camps and retreats 

• Subject consumables  

• Student accident insurance 

• School internet access and IT 
technical support 

• School Psychologist 

• Annual College Blue and Blue 
Magazine 

• School newsletter and 
Maristian magazine 

• Pastoral care, leadership and 
personal development programs 

• All local excursions and special 
activity days 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Junior School Years also receive 

• Stationery pack (one off) for 
Years 4 to 6 

• Student ID card 

• Textbook Hire 

• Student Diary 

 

Senior School Years also receive 

• Student ID card and locker 

• Footsteps Program 

• Immunisation vaccines 

• AGAT and PAT Testing 

• Textbook Hire 

• Access to ICT software as 
required 

• Year 12 Omega Publication 

 

 

 

Items not included 

These are EXTRA charges and 
generally relate to the choice of an 
additional service / activity. Some 
examples are below but not limited to: 

• Musical instrument tutoring 

• Singing tutoring 

• School photo 

• Tours within Australia and 
overseas 

• Uniforms 

• Unreturned textbooks 

• Year 6 Leavers Shirt 

• Year 12 Formal and 
Graduation 

• Year 12 House shirt 

• Year 12 Jersey 

• Canteen food/drinks 

• Bus passes  

 

TERM DATES 2025 

  TERM 1  

3 February (Years 4,7 and 11) 

4 February to 11 April 
 

  TERM 2  

29 April to 27 June 

  TERM 3  

21 July to 26 September 

  TERM 4  

13 October to 5 December 
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2025 School Fees Schedule 
STUDENTS YEARS 4 TO 12 

 
Flexible payment options are available to enable parents to pay fees fortnightly, monthly, quarterly or annually 

to suit their cash flow. Year 12 school tuition fees and levies are charged over three terms. 
 

Year Level Tuition Fee * General 
Levy 

Tuition Fee 
and General 
Levy 

**Capital Levy Total Annual 
Fees and 
Levies 

Year 4 $10,105 $1,606 $11,711 

$1,255 
per family 

$12,966 

Year 5 $10,105 $1,771 $11,876 $13,131 

Year 6 $10,105 $1,871 $11,976 $13,231 

Year 7 $13,014 $2,056 $15,070 $16,325 

Year 8 $13,014 $2,088 $15,102 $16,357 

Year 9 $13,014 $2,585 $15,599 $16,854 

Year 10 $13,014 $3,398 $16,412 $17,667 

Year 11 $15,004 $1,752 $16,756 $18,011 

Year 12 $15,004 $1,990 $16,994 $18,249 

*Details regarding the General Levy are outlined on the next page. 
**The Capital Levy is charged on a per family basis, not per student.  

 

DUE DATES 
Fees and charges are invoiced on an annual basis. A 3% discount on tuition fee is available if total fees 
and levies are paid by 28 February. 
 
Direct Debit instalments are required in accordance with one of the following time frames: 

 

 Years 4 to 11 Year 12 
Annual 
 

1 Instalment Entire balance by 28 February 1 Instalment Entire balance by 29 
February 

Quarterly 
 

4 Instalments 15 February, 15 May, 15 
August and 15 November 

3 Instalments 15 February, 15 May and 15 
August  

Monthly 
 

10 Instalments 15th of every month from 
February to November 

8 Instalments 15th of every month from 
February to September  

Fortnightly 

 

20 Instalments From Thursday 13 February to 

6 November 

15 

Instalments  

Thursday 13 February to 28 

August  

 

INDICATIVE INSTALMENT AMOUNTS – Years 4 to 11 
The following table outlines indicative instalment payments for a family with one student. 
 

Year Level 
Quarterly 

(4 Payments) 
Monthly 

(10 Payments) 
Fortnightly 

(20 Payments) 

Year 4 $3,242 $1,297 $648 

Year 5 $3,283 $1,313 $657 

Year 6 $3,308 $1,323 $662 

Year 7 $4,081 $1,633 $816 

Year 8 $4,089 $1,636 $818 

Year 9 $4,214 $1,685 $843 

Year 10 $4,417 $1,767 $883 

Year 11 $4,503 $1,801 $901 

INDICATIVE INSTALMENT AMOUNTS – Year 12 only 
The following table outlines indicative instalment payments for a family with one student. 

 

Year Level Quarterly 
(3 Payments) 

Monthly 
(8 Payments) 

Fortnightly 
(15 Payments) 

Year 12 $6,083 $2,281 $1,217 
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SCHOOL FEES EXPLAINED 
 

At Marist College Canberra we have taken great care 
to ensure our fees are competitive with similar schools 
and represent real value for the quality educational 
service provided. As an indication of the inclusions and 
to assist with your comparison of our services with 
others, we have provided the following explanations. 
Fees include GST on some items. 
 

Enrolment Fees 
Application for enrolment fee 

There is a fee of $135 per application. This is non-refundable and 
paid at the time of submitting a completed Enrolment Application 
Form. This fee covers registration and administration costs. Where 

two or more boys from the same family are being enrolled at the 
same time, application fees are capped at $260. Please note that 
payment of the application for enrolment fee does not guarantee 

enrolment.  
 
Confirmation of enrolment fee 

There is a once-only fee of $415 payable when the College notifies 
a family that their son’s application for enrolment has been accepted 
by the Headmaster. This fee applies to all scholastic years and is 

non-refundable. Where two or more boys from the same family are 
being accepted at the same time, confirmation of enrolment fees are 
capped at $730. 

 

General Levy 
The General Levy covers costs associated with: 

• Book hire and book packs 

• ICT expenses 

• Subject consumables (e.g. Art, HaPE, Hospitality and TAS) 

• House Day lunches 

• Camps & local excursions (including Year 11 & 12 Retreats) 
NOTE: Not included in the General Levy are specialised activities, 
charges applicable to special interest clubs, excursions outside the 

ACT, co-curricular activities and tours (within Australia or abroad). 
These will attract a separate charge. 
 

Capital Levy 
The Capital Levy is a compulsory charge and assists the College to 
make payments for bank loans required to fund the renewal of 
College facilities. These facilities include recently constructed 

buildings and refurbishment of old buildings. 
 

Family Discounts 
Families with more than one child attending the College 

concurrently receive the following discounts on the tuition fee:  
First child  Full fees 
Second child  20% discount on tuition fee 

Third child  50% discount on tuition fee 
Fourth & subsequent  

  children                 No tuition fee payable 
 

Invoicing 
Invoicing for families with a son in Years 4 to 11 will be processed 
at the commencement of the school year, with payment calculations 
made according to the preferred option of fortnightly, monthly or 

annual payments with payments ceasing by the end of term 4.  
 
Families with a student in Year 12 will also be invoiced at the 

commencement of the school year with the calculations made 
according to the preferred option of fortnightly, monthly or annual 
payments, ceasing by the end of term 3.  

 
Families with a student in Year 12 and a younger sibling at the 
College will have the Year 12 student fees paid by the end of term 
3 and the sibling fees continued, ceasing by the end of term 4.  

 

Quarterly statements will be issued. 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Payment Method 
The College accepts payment of school fees and levies by direct 
debit only (credit card or bank account). The cost of processing the 

transactions is borne by the College. Payment declines, however, 
may result in a fee of $2.50 being charged to the family for each 
rejected transaction. 

 
Financial Difficulty 
Should payment of fees at any time present a difficulty, please 

contact the Finance Office at finance@mcc.act.edu.au promptly to 
make an alternate arrangement. Concessions are available to 
families in genuine need. 

 

Debt Recovery 
The College reserves the right to take legal action for the recovery of 
fees and charges not paid as well as any debt collection costs 

incurred. 
 

SASP (Afterschool Study and Sport Program) 
SASP is located at the Marist College Canberra Junior School and 
operates Monday to Friday from 3.05pm to 6.00pm. It is available 

for boys from Years 4 to 6 only. 
Charges: 

• Permanent  $38.00 per session 

• Casual  $42.00 per session 
Charges will be added to the student’s school fee account. There will 
be no refunds on permanent bookings due to absences. Contact 
SASP@mcc.act.edu.au for further information. 

 

Bus Levy 
The College operates a bus service for students living in 
Gungahlin, Belconnen and the Inner North areas. Passes are 

issued on a first come basis.  
Levy: 
$980.00 per year or $245.00 per term 
Charges will be added to the student’s school fee account. Contact: 

enquiries@mcc.act.edu.au for further information.  

 

Book Hire 
Textbooks are provided to students with the cost being included in 
the general levy. The books, however, remain the property of the 
school and if lost or damaged must be replaced. The replacement 

cost of lost or damaged books will be charged to the student’s 
school fee account.  
 

Year 6 T-Shirt 
Boys in Year 6 receive a T-shirt recognizing them as the senior 
students in the Junior School. The cost is $39 per student and is 
charged to the student’s school fee account.  

 

Old Boys Association Membership 
Boys in Year 12 are presented with an Old Boys Tie as part of their 
graduation from the College. They also become members of the 

Old Boys Association. There is a one-off fee of $100 which is 
charged to the student’s school fee account in Year 12. 
 

Early Leaving Students 
In accordance with the enrolment agreement, if a student is 
withdrawn from the College prior to completion of Year 12, 10 term 
weeks’ notice (1 Term) must be provided in writing to the 

Headmaster at headmaster@mcc.act.edu.au to cease a students 
enrolment. If notice is not received, the parent(s)/guardian(s) is 
liable to pay fees for the 10-week period (1 Term). 

 

Tours – Sporting, Cultural and Academic 
School fee accounts must be paid up to date before a student’s 
application for involvement in one of these programs can be 
accepted. 

 

Insurance 
The College has a student insurance policy covering all students 
for College based activities only. Further details are available at 

www.ccinsurance.org.au/schoolcare.  Parents are strongly advised 
to have comprehensive private health insurance in addition.  
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